
Poland 

Czeck republic 

Slovakia

Hungary 

Turkey/Balkan 

Slovenia 

Germany 

Austria 

Croatia 

Norway

Finland / Baltics 

Italy 



Start /End Day Time 
Poland 23/6-27/8 Friday 18.00-22.00

Saturday 08.00-14.00

Sunday 08.00-22.00

Czeck republic 1/7-27/8 Friday 17.00-21.00

Saturday 07.00-13.00

Sunday 13.00-22.00

Slovakia 1/7-27/8 Saturday 07.00-19.00

Sunday 00.00-22.00

Hungary 1/7-27/8 Saturday 07.00-19.00

Sunday 00.00-22.00

Turkey/Balkan Transit could be affected during week 26 - no driving ban 

Slovenia 1/7-27/8 Saturday 06.00-16.00

Sunday 08.00-22.00

Germany 1/7-27/8 Saturday 07.00-22.00

Sunday 00.00-22.00

Austria 1/7-27/8 Saturday 07.00-00.00

Sunday 00.00-22.00

Croatia 24/6-10/9 Saturday 04.00-14.00

Sunday 12.00-23-00

Norway No driving ban 

Finland / Baltics Week 27-31 No driving bad- transit could be affected during week 27-31

Italy 1/7-27/8 Saturday 08.00-16.00

Sunday 07.00-22.00

Driving ban summer 2023



Contact
Bookingeast@ntgeast.se

Bookingeast@ntgeast.se

Bookingeast@ntgeast.se

Bookingeast@ntgeast.se

Transit could be affected during week 26 - no driving ban 

Bookingeast@ntgeast.se

Bookingeast@ntgeast.se

Bookingeast@ntgeast.se

Bookingeast@ntgeast.se

booking@ntgeast.se 

No driving bad- transit could be affected during week 27-31 Road.boras@ntgeast.se

bookingbalt@ntgeast.se

Driving ban summer 2023
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